Tsunami® Multipoint 820 series
Point to Multipoint Solution for Video Protection
Data sheet: Tsunami® Multipoint 820 series
Proxim Wireless is a leader and an early innovator in wireless technology provid-
ing high-speed, long-range broadband wireless solutions. Leveraging the advan-
tages of OFDM, MIMO radio innovations along with Proxim’s proprietary Wireless
Outdoor Routing Protocol (WORP®), Tsunami® Multipoint 820 series is a feature
rich evolving equipment specifically designed to address video protection mar-

Easy to Install
Comes as a complete compact outdoor form factor offering unprecedented
ease of installation
Deployment tools include spectrum analyzer, antenna alignment and remote
management configuration
Non Line-of-Sight capability provided by Advanced Orthogonal Frequency
Division Multiplexing (OFDM) along with 2x2 MIMO eases deployment in
challenging areas
Collocated Base Station synchronization ready
Connects to all existing Tsunami® MP.11, Tsunami® 8100 and Tsunami® 8200
Performance Matters. Proxim Delivers.™
Presenting Proxim’s next generation video protection wireless solution
Specifications: Tsunami® Multipoint 820 series
Copyright © Proxim Wireless Corporation. All rights reserved.www.proxim.com
PRODUCT MODELS
MP-820-BSU-100                                 Tsunami® MP 820 Base Station Unit, 100 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, N-Type Connectors
MP-825-BS3-100                                 Tsunami® MP 825 Base Station Unit, 100 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 15 dBi Antenna
MP-820-SUA-50+                                Tsunami® MP 820 Subscriber Unit , 50 Mbps (upgradable to 100 Mbps), MIMO 2x2, N-Type Connectors
MP-820-SUA-100                                Tsunami® MP 820 Subscriber Unit , 100 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, N-Type Connectors
MP-825-SUR-50+                                 Tsunami® MP 825 Subscriber Unit , 50 Mbps (upgradable to 100 Mbps), MIMO 2x2, 15 dBi Antenna
MP-825-SUR-100                                Tsunami® MP 825 Subscriber Unit , 100 Mbps, MIMO 2x2, 15 dBi Antenna
INTERFACES
WIRED ETHERNET                             One auto MDI-X RJ45 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet with PoE in
WIRELESS PROTOCOL                      WORP® (Wireless Outdoor Router Protocol) or WORP sync
RADIO & TX SPECS

ANTENNA
 MP-820-BSU-100/SUA-50+/SUA-100: Two N-type connectors
 MP-825-BS3-100/SUR-50+/SUR-100: Integrated 15 dBi dual Polarized (H+V) panel antenna (14 dBi beyond 5.850 GHz)
MANAGEMENT
LOCAL                                                 RS-232 serial (RJ11 to DB-9 dongle provided)
REMOTE                                              Telnet and SSH, Web GUI and SSL, TFTP, SNMPv3
SNMP                                                   SNMP v1-v2c-v3, RFC-1213, RFC-1215, RFC-2790, RFC-2571, RFC-3412, RFC-3414, Private MIB
OTHER                                                 Syslog, sFlow™ agent, SNTP and local time, Spectrum analyzer
SECURITY
ENCRYPTION                                      AES-CCM 128 bits
AUTHENTICATION                             Internal MAC Address Control List, Radius based Authentication (with VLAN and QoS provisioning)
NETWORK
MODES                                               Bridging, Routing (RIP v2 and IP tunneling)
GATEWAY FEATURES                        DHCP Server & relay, NAT with Std ALGs, PPPoE end point with Proxy DNS
IP STACK                                             IPv4 and IPv6 simultaneously
THROUGHPUT                                   MP-820-BSU-100/SUA-100, MP-825-BS3-100/SUR-100: Up to 100 Mbps, 32 subscriber max
                                                             MP-820-SUA-50+ or MP-825-SUR-50+ : Up to 50 Mbps (license upgradable to 100 Mbps)
QoS
Asymmetric Bandwidth Control Uplink and Downlink CIR Control “committed information rate” and MIR Control “maximum information rate” per service flow
Packet Classification Capabilities